Art. No. Colour Protective
width
b
Side length
S
Material
thickness
t
Cushion
height
h
Material Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V011-16/52-S black 16 mm 52 mm 1.5 mm 8 mm PE 1,500 pcs 14.8 kg
V011-16/52-N  natural 16 mm 52 mm 1.5 mm 8 mm PE 1,500 pcs 14.8 kg
V011-20/52-S black 20 mm 52 mm 1.5 mm 8 mm PE 1,500 pcs 16.6 kg
V011-20/52-N natural 20 mm 52 mm 1.5 mm 8 mm PE 1,500 pcs 16.6 kg
V011-28/52-S black 28 mm 52 mm 1.5 mm 9.5 mm PE 1,000 pcs 17.6 kg
V011-28/52-N natural 28 mm 52 mm 1.5 mm 9.5 mm PE 1,000 pcs 17.6 kg
V011-40/85-S black 40 mm 85 mm 1.5 mm 11mm PE 600 pcs 19.5 kg
V011-40/85-N natural 40 mm 85 mm 1.5 mm 11mm PE 600 pcs 19.5 kg
Art. No. Colour Protective
width
b
Side length
S
Material
thickness
t
Cushion
height
h
Material Packing
unit
Weight /
packing unit
V011-30/44-S black 30 mm 44 mm 2.5 mm 10 mm PE 1,100 pcs 18.2 kg
V011-30/44-N natural 30 mm 44 mm 2.5 mm 10 mm PE 1,100 pcs 18.2 kg
Hohlkammerschutzecke V011- Hohlkammerschutzecke V011-